
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 116.24 FT, E 170
DEG E 120 FT, W 200.66 FT TO POB

MARTINEZ GONZALO/MARTINEZ ALBA
182 SW ELIZABETH CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08526-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.010 1.00/

05/09/2017 DF 0.50 11,250 0 0 11,250

STANDARD
2

106,560
4,700
11,250

122,510
49,219
73,291

HX HB SX DX 73,291
0

122,510
0

122,510

1555/1299 11/26/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTINEZ GONZALO

MARTINEZ ALBA

0928/0242 5/31/2001 WD Q I 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARA & RANDY O'NEAL

G MARTINEZ
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SALE:3:1: LOT 4, BRADY PARK

2002HX Base Yr

182 SW ELIZABETH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,250 117.0960 131.15 163,938 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 240 100 240 20,459

BAS 912 100 912 77,746

FOP 60 30 18 1,535

FOP 60 30 18 1,535

FOP 132 30 40 3,410

UST 48 45 22 1,875

1,452 1,250 106,560

BAS= W38 S24 E17 FOP= S4 E33N4 W33$ E21 N20 BAS= S20 E12 FOP=
E5 N12 W5 S12$ N12 FOP= E5 N12 W5 S12$ N8 UST= N4 W12 S4 E12$
W12$ N4 $.

BAS

38

24

17

21

20

4

FOP4

33

4
33

BAS20

12

12

8

12

FOP

5

12

5

12

FOP

5

12

5

12

UST 4

12

4

12

1 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 8 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,800

4,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 15,000.00 22,500.00 11,250


